Participant
807 Vladimir Shatrov
238 Adam Clarke
210 Benn Coubrough
252 Mark Steel
790 Rob Mason
260 Hayley Teale
235 Matt Pilley
358 Ramiro Lopez Pena
743 Andrew Kotlar
766 Jamis Turner
708 Zac Bissett
111 Paul Stevenson
217 Thomas Scott
106 David Bromhead
233 Jason Gill
767 leffrey Whalan
232 Michael Palmer
220 Daniel Murray
247 Brett Bancroft
246 Steve Ryan
778 Samantha Bourke
225 Jessica Garner
231 Brian Knowles
219 Phill Dernee
1317 Mathew Cox
745 Jane Mcdonald
746 Tiffany Smith
253 John Depeters
224 Jodie Green
201 Jenny Friend
249 Grant Ward

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male

7 Melissa Stewart Mcseveny Female

254 Mark Bailey
214 Gavin Clifton
808 Hayden Gray
763 Tyler Smith
744 Rebecca Payne
747 Katy Anderson
121 Greg Thomas
245 Mark Brown
377 Ryan Poulter
752 Zac Bullivant
748 Clinton Duffy
215 Jake Ibbotson
216 Chloe White
792 Pete Lambert
120 Michael Watt

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

ETR20 50 Km

Status

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finish Time

5:13:55
5:29:23
5:47:48
5:55:21
5:56:12
6:06:53
6:20:16
6:30:04
6:32:23
6:33:38
6:36:03
6:36:24
6:41:59
6:43:56
6:46:27
6:50:51
6:52:18
6:56:52
6:57:26
6:58:55
7:04:02
7:09:22
7:15:16
7:16:50
7:18:45
7:19:24
7:23:43
7:33:43
7:34:38
7:34:39
7:45:26
7:47:13
7:47:14
7:47:32
7:51:40
7:58:05
7:58:30
7:59:19
8:02:21
8:04:15
8:08:18
8:08:58
8:19:51
8:31:33
8:31:34
8:35:35
8:38:11
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251 Scott Robinson
257 Julie Steele

236 Sarah Hately

237 Craig Vaughan
302 Andrew Marshall
706 Marc Schielzeth
776 Nicholas Howard-Bath
774 Ben Howard-Bath
205 Marcia Smith

250 Nick Barlow

218 Terrence John Samonte
221 Rowan Cooper
709 Katie Schielzeth
211 Rebekah Paranthoiene
103 Matt Bell

212 Shellee Duncan
227 Joan Tulett

230 Virginia Leister
203 Michael Barry
207 Cindi Mercer

241 Emma Mitchell
701 Shane Booby

244 Matt Newhouse
239 Dean Chung

234 Alex Lee

328 Karen Woollard
531 Amanda Stanners
750 Mathew Stewart
751 Jasmine O'meagher
229 Michelle Love

749 Leanne Perkins
209 Natasha Goddard
510 Michael Heffernan
206 Terry Robinson
208 Jason Hollard

248 Andrew Baldi

270 Greg Shar

228 Meg Teasdell

202 Chris Bentham
226 Melanie Holbrook
243 Nathan Osullivan
765 Paul Bernard

809 Jimmy Morrison

Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Not started
Not started
After cut-off
Not started
Not started
After cut-off
Not started
Not started
After cut-off
Not started

8:38:22
8:39:50
8:46:14
8:46:15
8:48:43
8:50:23
8:54:15
8:54:16
8:55:42
9:11:28
9:16:47
9:16:56
9:35:17
9:38:20
9:51:19
9:52:50
9:56:01
9:58:13
10:02:09
10:13:31
10:13:31
10:24:22
10:34:31
10:36:19
10:36:19
10:48:23
11:09:46
11:23:54
11:23:55
11:35:16
11:47:56
14:35:59
14:36:32

35
12
13
36
37
38
39
40
14
41
42
43
15
16
44
17
18
19
45
20
21
46
47
48
49
22
23
50
24
25
26
27
51
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