				ETR20 50 Km				
#		Participant	Gender	Status	Finish Time	Pos (G)	Laps	
	807	Vladimir Shatrov	Male	Finished	5:13:55	1	2	
	238	Adam Clarke	Male	Finished	5:29:23	2	2	
	210	Benn Coubrough	Male	Finished	5:47:48	3	2	
	252	Mark Steel	Male	Finished	5:55:21	4	2	
	790	Rob Mason	Male	Finished	5:56:12		2	
	260	Hayley Teale	Female	Finished	6:06:53	1	2	
	235	Matt Pilley	Male	Finished	6:20:16	5	2	
	358	Ramiro Lopez Pena	Male	Finished	6:30:04	6	2	
	743	Andrew Kotlar	Male	Finished	6:32:23	7	2	
	766	Jamis Turner	Male	Finished	6:33:38	8	2	
	708	Zac Bissett	Male	Finished	6:36:03	9	2	
	111	Paul Stevenson	Male	Finished	6:36:24	10	2	
	217	Thomas Scott	Male	Finished	6:41:59	11	2	
	106	David Bromhead	Male	Finished	6:43:56	12	2	
	233	Jason Gill	Male	Finished	6:46:27	13	2	
	767	Jeffrey Whalan	Male	Finished	6:50:51	14	2	
	232	Michael Palmer	Male	Finished	6:52:18	15	2	
	220	Daniel Murray	Male	Finished	6:56:52	16	2	
	247	Brett Bancroft	Male	Finished	6:57:26	17	2	
	246	Steve Ryan	Male	Finished	6:58:55	18	2	
	778	Samantha Bourke	Female	Finished	7:04:02	2	2	
	225	Jessica Garner	Female	Finished	7:09:22	3	2	
	231	Brian Knowles	Male	Finished	7:15:16	19	2	
	219	Phill Dernee	Male	Finished	7:16:50	20	2	
	1317	Mathew Cox	Male	Finished	7:18:45	21	2	
	745	Jane Mcdonald	Female	Finished	7:19:24	4	2	
	746	Tiffany Smith	Female	Finished	7:23:43	5	2	
	253	John Depeters	Male	Finished	7:33:43	22	2	
	224	Jodie Green	Female	Finished	7:34:38	6	2	
	201	Jenny Friend	Female	Finished	7:34:39	7	2	
	249	Grant Ward	Male	Finished	7:45:26	23	2	
	7	Melissa Stewart Mcseveny	Female	Finished	7:47:13	8	2	
	254	Mark Bailey	Male	Finished	7:47:14	24	2	
	214	Gavin Clifton	Male	Finished	7:47:32	25	2	
	808	Hayden Gray	Male	Finished	7:51:40	26	2	
	763	Tyler Smith	Male	Finished	7:58:05	27	2	
	744	Rebecca Payne	Female	Finished	7:58:30	9	2	
	747	Katy Anderson	Female	Finished	7:59:19	10	2	
	121	Greg Thomas	Male	Finished	8:02:21	28	2	
	245	Mark Brown	Male	Finished	8:04:15	29	2	
	377	Ryan Poulter	Male	Finished	8:08:18	30	2	
	752	Zac Bullivant	Male	Finished	8:08:58	31	2	
	748	Clinton Duffy	Male	Finished	8:19:51	32	2	
	215	Jake Ibbotson	Male	Finished	8:31:33	33	2	
	216	Chloe White	Female	Finished	8:31:34	11	2	
	792	Pete Lambert	Male	Finished	8:35:35		2	
	120	Michael Watt	Male	Finished	8:38:11	34	2	

251	Scott Robinson	Male	Finished	8:38:22	35	2
257	Julie Steele	Female	Finished	8:39:50	12	2
236	Sarah Hately	Female	Finished	8:46:14	13	2
237	Craig Vaughan	Male	Finished	8:46:15	36	2
302	Andrew Marshall	Male	Finished	8:48:43	37	2
706	Marc Schielzeth	Male	Finished	8:50:23	38	2
776	Nicholas Howard-Bath	Male	Finished	8:54:15	39	2
774	Ben Howard-Bath	Male	Finished	8:54:16	40	2
205	Marcia Smith	Female	Finished	8:55:42	14	2
250	Nick Barlow	Male	Finished	9:11:28	41	2
218	Terrence John Samonte	Male	Finished	9:16:47	42	2
221	Rowan Cooper	Male	Finished	9:16:56	43	2
709	Katie Schielzeth	Female	Finished	9:35:17	15	2
211	Rebekah Paranthoiene	Female	Finished	9:38:20	16	2
103	Matt Bell	Male	Finished	9:51:19	44	2
212	Shellee Duncan	Female	Finished	9:52:50	17	2
227	Joan Tulett	Female	Finished	9:56:01	18	2
230	Virginia Leister	Female	Finished	9:58:13	19	2
203	Michael Barry	Male	Finished	10:02:09	45	2
207	Cindi Mercer	Female	Finished	10:13:31	20	2
241	Emma Mitchell	Female	Finished	10:13:31	21	2
701	Shane Booby	Male	Finished	10:24:22	46	2
244	Matt Newhouse	Male	Finished	10:34:31	47	2
239	Dean Chung	Male	Finished	10:36:19	48	2
234	Alex Lee	Male	Finished	10:36:19	49	2
328	Karen Woollard	Female	Finished	10:48:23	22	2
531	Amanda Stanners	Female	Finished	11:09:46	23	2
750	Mathew Stewart	Male	Finished	11:23:54	50	2
751	Jasmine O'meagher	Female	Finished	11:23:55	24	2
229	Michelle Love	Female	Finished	11:35:16	25	2
749	Leanne Perkins	Female	Finished	11:47:56	26	2
209	Natasha Goddard	Female	Finished	14:35:59	27	2
510	Michael Heffernan	Male	Finished	14:36:32	51	2
206	Terry Robinson	Male	Not started			0
208	Jason Hollard	Male	Not started			0
248	Andrew Baldi	Male	After cut-off			1
270	Greg Shar	Male	Not started			0
228	Meg Teasdell	Female	Not started			0
202	Chris Bentham	Male	After cut-off			1
226	Melanie Holbrook	Female	Not started			0
243	Nathan Osullivan	Male	Not started			0
765	Paul Bernard	Male	After cut-off			1
809	Jimmy Morrison	Male	Not started			0